BANH TAO SOUR
Cinnamon Infused Vodka - Apple - Ginger

- Nutmeg - Citrus - Whites
(contains egg whites)

CHILLI MARGARITA
Blanco Tequila - Cointreau - Citrus - Chilli

HALONG COLADA
Rum - Banana - Cream of Coconut
- Pineapple - Citrus

MISS SAIGON
Vodka - Raspberry - Pomegranate

- Citrus - Raspberry Foam
(contains egg whites)

LIMON KISS
Gin - Butterscotch - Limoncello Cream
- Pandan - Citrus

GOOD MORNING VIETNAM
Vodka - Kahlua - Chocolate - Coffee
- Maple Syrup - Elbow Grease

THE TALE OF TE TE
Cherry & Vanilla Infused Bourbon
- Bitters - Sugar

BERRY MOJITO
Rum - Blackberry - Port - Spiced Pomegranate
- Mint - Citrus - Soda

DA NANG DAIQUIRI
Lemongrass Infused Rum - Peach
- Kaffir Lime - Citrus

LYCHEE ROSE FlzZz
Gin - Lychee - Italian Vermouth
- Rose Lemonade - Citrus

MOCKTAILS

NO-JITO
Passionfruit - Apple - Mint - Soda - Citrus

PA TONG COCO
Cream of Coconut - Pineapple - Citrus

LITTLE MISS
Cranberry - Apple - Pomegranate

- Citrus - Raspberry Foam
(contains egg whites)

* Classic cocktails are available on request

COCKTAILS
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TANQUERAY 10 17
Grapefruit - Rosemary

- East Imperial Grapefruit Tonic
SCAPEGRACE 17
Cinnamon - Cardamon

- East Imperial Burma Tonic

HENDRICKS 1
Cucumber - Thai Basil

- East Imperial Grapefruit Tonic

ROKU 1
Kaffir Lime - Ginger

- East Imperial Yuzu Tonic

SCAPEGRACE BLACK v
Apple - Rosemary

- East Imperial Burma Tonic

ON TAP

Asahi 13
Founders IPA 14
Sawmill XPA 14
Founders Pilsner 14
Rotating Guest Tap M/P
BOTTLED

Heineken 12
Corona 12
Peroni 12
Saigon Special 12
Singha 12
Heineken Light 11
Asahi Dry 0% 11
Little Creatures Pale Ale 14
Hallertau No.6 Session IPA 14
Monteith’s Black 12
Hallertau Granny Smith Apple Cider 12

GIN & TONIC
BEER ‘N’ CIDER




SPARKLING

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

NV France
Laurent-Perrier Brut NV France 750ml
Cloudy Bay Pelorus Rose NV Marlborough

Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut NV Marlborough
Il Fresco Prosecco Italy 125ml/75@ml

RIESLING

Peregrine Saddleback
Central Otago ‘22

Pegasus Bay Bel Canto Dry Riesling
Waipara ‘20

PINOT GRIS

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg
Central Otago ‘21

Man 0" War Exiled
Waiheke Island ‘22

Amisfield Central Otago ‘22

OTHER AROMATIC VARIETIES

Pegasus Bay Estate Gewlrztraminer
Waipara ‘21

Milton Road Chenin Blanc Gisborne ‘21
Wooing Tree Blondie Central Otago ‘21

Marc Brédif Vouvray French ‘20

WINE

—/150

—/150

-/75

15/75

14/68

13/62

—/78

14/68

15/78

-/82

14/68

14/68
-/80

-/80



SAUVIGNON BLANC
Jules Taylor Marlborough ‘22

Dog Point Marlborough ‘22

Te Mata Cape Crest Hawke’s Bay ‘21

CHARDONNAY

Mahi Marlborough ‘21

Babich Irongate Hawke’s Bay ‘21
Te Mata Elston Hawke’s Bay ‘21

Bogle Phantom Clarksburg California ‘20

ROSE

Chateau Gassier Esprit
Cotes de Provence ‘21

Amisfield Pinot Noir Rose
Central Otago ‘22

PINOT NOIR

Peregrine Saddleback Central Otago ‘20
Carrick Bannockburn Central Otago ‘19
Eon of Bendigo Central Otago ‘16

Escarpment Martinborough ‘20

SYRAH / SHIRAZ / MERLOT

Craggy Range Appellation
Hawke’s Bay Syrah ‘18

Elderton Estate Shiraz Barossa ‘20

Yalumba Handpicked Shiraz Viognier
Eden Valley Barossa ‘16

Man O War Dreadnought Syrah
Waiheke Island ‘19

Craggy Range ‘Te Kahu’ Merlot Cabernet
Gimblett Gravels ‘20

MORE WINE

14/68
15/72

-/75

14/68
16/78
—/85
—/99

14/68

16/78

15/72
18/85
-/120
—/120

15/72

17/82
-/95

—/105

15/72



PORT

Taylor’s 10 Yr
Taylor’s 20 Yr

COGNAC

Hennessy Cognac VS
Hennessy Cognac VSOP
Hennessy Cognac XO

HOUSE SPIRITS

Plus Mixers

DESSERT WINE

Mt. Chapoutier Muscat Beaumes
De Venise France ‘20 375 ml

Wooing Tree Tickled Pink
Central Otago ‘20

WHISKEY

Glenmorangie 1@yr Single Malt

‘The Original’
Talisker 1@0yr Single Malt
Glendfiddich 12yr Single Malt
The Glenlivet 12yr Single Malt
Aberlour A’bundah 12yr Single Malt
Johnny Walker Black Label 12yr
Glenmorangie 18yr Single Malt

WATER
Antipodes 500ml/1L

JUICE

Apple, Cranberry, Coconut Water,
Orange, Pineapple, Tomato

SOFT DRINK

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade,
Soda Water, Tonic Water,
Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

COFFEE
Black/ White

Vietnamese Coffee
Liqueur Coffee

TEA

Please ask your wait staff

EVERYTHING ELSE
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14/50

-/60
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